

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12843/2022

Girdhari Mahariya S/o Shri Ram Niwas Mahariya

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12896/2022

Ganeshram S/o Shri Bhemaram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay & Mr. Deepak Mittal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

21/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for respondent, list these cases on 21.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA/GAURAV/125-126